
REGISTRATION FORM

th64  All India Congress of Obstetrics & Gynaecology
AICOG 2021

12-16 January 2021, Indore

ACCOMPANYING PERSON DETAILS

Please Fill in BLOCK LETTERS
(*It is important that you provide valid email & mobile number for that future correspondence via SMS/ e-mail)

(* Mandatory field)

Institute/ Hospital*: ______________________________________ Designation: ___________________

Postal Address*: ______________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________________

City: _______________ State: ________________ Pin: _____________ Country: __________________

Phone (Off)*: _________________________________ (Res): __________________________________

Mobile *: ____________________ E-mail*: _________________________________________________

Title:    Prof.      Dr.      Mr.      Ms.      Mrs.                 Medical Council No.

First Name*: ________________________________ Last Name: _______________________________

Gender:  Male       Female            Age: _________     Meal Preference*:   Veg.       Non Veg.    Jain       Gluten Free

Are You a Member of FOGSI?    Yes         No              If yes, please provide your FOGSI Membership No.

Title:    Prof.        Dr.        Mr.        Ms.        Mrs.             Age     Male    Female     Veg.     Non Veg.     Jain     Gluten Free

1.  Name: ___________________________     ___

2.  Name: ___________________________     ___

3.  Name: ___________________________     ___

Quality Care Within Her Reach

NEFT & RTGS details of AICOG 2021

Account Name: AICOG 2021                                                              A/C No: 50200039492200

IFSC CODE: HDFC0000036                                                              Name of Bank: HDFC BANK

Branch: TRADE HOUSE, INDORE

PAYMENT DETAIL



•   Refund of Registration will be made post the conference after deduction of GST.

•   After 15th November no refund request will be entertained by the secretariat.

•   25% of the Registration would be deducted as processing charges and rest will be refunded one month

     after the completion of the conference.

I am enclosing herewith a Cheque/ demand draft no. ___________________ dated _______/ _______/ ______________

of Rs.__________________ (in words: _____________________________________________________________________) only

drawn on bank ________________________________________ in favour of “ ” payable at Indore.AICOG 2021

SignatureDate

CANCELLATION & REFUND

REGISTRATION GUIDELINES

Please send duly filled Registration form along with Cheque or DD in
favour of “AICOG 2021” payable at Indore to:

Receipt No.: __________________

Registration No.: ________________

For office use only

Conference Secretariat
DISHA FERTILITY
E-30, Saket Nagar, Old Palasia,
Landmark Near Saket Square, Indore 452018
Email : aicog2021@gmail.com
Web.: www.aicog2021indore.org

Concept Conferences Pvt. Ltd.
Block B, 2nd Floor, Balaji Estate

8, Guru Ravidas Marg, Kalkaji
New Delhi 110019

Phone +91 011 46661018
E-mail: contact@concepttc.com

Web: www.concepttc.com

Professional Conference Organisers:

•   Conference Registration is mandatory for registration of Workshop, CME and Banquet.

•   Spot registrants will not be guaranteed Conference Kit

•   Please provide your membership number (MCI No., FOGSI Reg. No.) for reference.

•   3% additional charges will be applicable for online registration.

•   Registration fees include Kit, admission to the scientific hall, trade Exhibition, Inaugural Function, Lunches & Dinner.

     Workshop, CME, banquet and accompanying person in additional cost. 

•   Provide us your updated email id & mobile no.it will be used for the registration receipt and other conference communication.

•   Organizing Committee shall not be liable in any form in case of changes in date / venue due to unforeseen reasons.

•   Conference Organizers are not responsible for postal delays / failure of delivery by post or failure of electronic communication.

•   It is mandatory for all Delegates to carry their photo id (Government approved) for smooth registration process.

(Please note: Banquet is paid)

REGISTRATION FEE DETAILS

CATEGORY 

FOGSI MEMBERS

NON MEMBERS (NON OBGGYN)

POST GRADUATES

WORKSHOP

CME

BANQUET

FOREIGN SAFOG

FOREIGN OTHERS

ACCOMPANYING PERSON

`12100

`13310

UPTO 31 JULY 2020 UPTO 30 NOV 2020 1 DEC TO ONWARDS

10254

11280

8203

8203

4102

3281

3076

513

629

1846

2030

1477

1477

738

591

554

92

113

11792

12818

9229

8716

4614

3897

3076

513

653

2123

2307

1661

1569

831

701

554

92

117

12818

14356

11280

9742

5127

4102

3076

559

722

2307

2584

2030

1753

923

738

554

101

130

15381

16407

13331

12305

5640

4614

4102

559

816

2769

2953

2399

2215

1015

831

738

101

147

UPTO 2 FEB 2020
Amount GST 18% Total Amount GST 18% Total Amount GST 18% Total Amount GST 18% Total

`9680

`4840

`3872

`3630

$605

$743

`9680

`13915

`15125

`10285

`5445

`4598

`3630

$605

$770

`10890

`15125

`16940

`11495

`6050

`4840

`3630

$660

$883

`13310

`18150

`19360

`14520

`6655

`5445

`4840

$660

$963

`15730


