

AICOG 2021 64<sup>th</sup> All India Congress of Obstetrics & Gynaecology Quality Care Within Her Reach

12-16 January 2021, Indore



**REGISTRATION FORM** 

# Please Fill in BLOCK LETTERS (\*It is important that you provide valid email & mobile number for that future correspondence via SMS/ e-mail) Are You a Member of FOGSI? Yes 🔘 No 🔘 If yes, please provide your FOGSI Membership No. Title: Prof. Dr. Mr. Ms. Mrs. Medical Council No. First Name\*: \_\_\_\_\_ Last Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Gender: Male 🔘 Female 🔘 Age: \_\_\_\_\_ Meal Preference\*: Veg. 🔵 Non Veg. 🔵 Jain 🔾 Gluten Free 🔘 Institute/ Hospital\*: \_\_\_\_\_ Designation: \_\_\_\_\_ Postal Address\*: City: State: Pin: Country: Phone (Off)\*: \_\_\_\_\_\_ (Res): \_\_\_\_\_ Mobile \*: \_\_\_\_\_ E-mail\*: \_\_\_\_\_ (\* Mandatory field)

## **ACCOMPANYING PERSON DETAILS**

Title: Prof. Dr. Mr. Ms. Mrs. O	Age	Male	Female	Veg.	Non Veg.	Jain	Gluten Free
1. Name:		$\bigcirc$	$\bigcirc$	$\bigcirc$	$\bigcirc$	$\bigcirc$	$\bigcirc$
2. Name:		$\bigcirc$	$\bigcirc$	$\bigcirc$	$\bigcirc$	$\bigcirc$	$\bigcirc$
3. Name:		$\bigcirc$	$\bigcirc$	$\bigcirc$	$\bigcirc$	$\bigcirc$	$\bigcirc$

## **PAYMENT DETAIL**

NEFT & RTGS details of AICOG 2021 Account Name: AICOG 2021 IFSC CODE: HDFC0000036 Branch: TRADE HOUSE, INDORE

A/C No: 50200039492200 Name of Bank: HDFC BANK

REGISTRATION FEE DETAILS												
CATEGORY	UPTO 2 FEB 2020 Amount   GST 18%   Total			UPTO 31 JULY 2020 Amount   GST 18%   Total			UPTO 30 NOV 2020 Amount   GST 18%   Total			1 DEC TO ONWARDS Amount   GST 18%   Total		
FOGSI MEMBERS	10254	1846	₹12100	11792	2123	₹13915	12818	2307	₹15125	15381	2769	₹18150
NON MEMBERS (NON OBGGYN)	11280	2030	₹13310	12818	2307	₹15125	14356	2584	₹16940	16407	2953	₹19360
ACCOMPANYING PERSON	8203	1477	₹9680	9229	1661	₹10890	11280	2030	₹13310	13331	2399	₹15730
POST GRADUATES	8203	1477	₹9680	8716	1569	₹10285	9742	1753	₹11495	12305	2215	₹14520
WORKSHOP	4102	738	₹4840	4614	831	₹5445	5127	923	₹6050	5640	1015	₹6655
CME	3281	591	₹3872	3897	701	₹4598	4102	738	₹4840	4614	831	₹5445
BANQUET	3076	554	₹3630	3076	554	₹3630	3076	554	₹3630	4102	738	₹4840
FOREIGN SAFOG	513	92	\$605	513	92	\$605	559	101	\$660	559	101	\$660
FOREIGN OTHERS	629	113	\$743	653	117	\$770	722	130	\$883	816	147	\$963
I am enclosing herewith a Cheque/ demand draft no								ated	/	/		
of Rs (i	in word	s:										) only
drawn on bank payable at Indore.												

Date

### **REGISTRATION GUIDELINES**

- Conference Registration is mandatory for registration of Workshop, CME and Banquet.
- · Spot registrants will not be guaranteed Conference Kit
- Please provide your membership number (MCI No., FOGSI Reg. No.) for reference.
- 3% additional charges will be applicable for online registration.
- Registration fees include Kit, admission to the scientific hall, trade Exhibition, Inaugural Function, Lunches & Dinner. Workshop, CME, banquet and accompanying person in additional cost.
- Provide us your updated email id & mobile no.it will be used for the registration receipt and other conference communication.
- Organizing Committee shall not be liable in any form in case of changes in date / venue due to unforeseen reasons.
- · Conference Organizers are not responsible for postal delays / failure of delivery by post or failure of electronic communication.
- It is mandatory for all Delegates to carry their photo id (Government approved) for smooth registration process.

(Please note: Banquet is paid)

#### **CANCELLATION & REFUND**

- Refund of Registration will be made post the conference after deduction of GST.
- · After 15th November no refund request will be entertained by the secretariat.
- 25% of the Registration would be deducted as processing charges and rest will be refunded one month after the completion of the conference.

Please send duly filled Registration form along with Cheque or DD in favour of "AICOG 2021" payable at Indore to:

For office use only

Signature

Receipt No.:

Registration No.:



Conference Secretariat DISHA FERTILITY E-30, Saket Nagar, Old Palasia, Landmark Near Saket Square, Indore 452018 Email : aicog2021@gmail.com Web.: www.aicog2021indore.org Professional Conference Organisers:



Concept Conferences Pvt. Ltd. Block B, 2nd Floor, Balaji Estate 8, Guru Ravidas Marg, Kalkaji New Delhi 110019 Phone +91 011 46661018 E-mail: contact@concepttc.com Web: www.concepttc.com